
2015-10-14 Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) - Jeju(CJU), Asiana airlines 

Flight From To Depart Date Departure Time Arrival Time

1 Asiana airlines(OZ8901) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-14 6:15 7:20

2 Asiana airlines(OZ8981) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-14 6:20 7:25

3 Asiana airlines(OZ8919) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-14 10:05 11:10

4 Asiana airlines(OZ8963) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-14 11:45 12:50

5 Asiana airlines(OZ8929) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-14 12:40 13:45

6 Asiana airlines(OZ8927) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-14 12:45 13:50

7 Asiana airlines(OZ8985) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-14 13:20 14:25

8 Asiana airlines(OZ8965) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-14 15:15 16:20

9 Asiana airlines(OZ8939) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-14 15:25 16:30

10 Asiana airlines(OZ8943) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-14 15:30 16:35

11 Asiana airlines(OZ8945) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-14 16:00 17:05

12 Asiana airlines(OZ8987) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-14 17:00 18:05

13 Asiana airlines(OZ8937) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-14 17:50 18:55

14 Asiana airlines(OZ8947) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-14 18:00 19:05

15 Asiana airlines(OZ8951) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-14 18:45 19:50

16 Asiana airlines(OZ8957) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-14 19:20 20:25

17 Asiana airlines(OZ8955) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-14 19:25 20:30

18 Asiana airlines(OZ8967) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-14 19:30 20:35

19 Asiana airlines(OZ8959) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-14 20:35 21:40

20 Asiana airlines(OZ8923) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-14 20:45 21:50



2015-10-15 Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) - Jeju(CJU), Asiana airlines 

Flight From To Depart Date Departure Time Arrival Time

1 Asiana airlines(OZ8909) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-15 6:10 7:15

2 Asiana airlines(OZ8901) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-15 6:15 7:20

3 Asiana airlines(OZ8981) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-15 6:20 7:25

4 Asiana airlines(OZ8907) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-15 6:50 7:55

5 Asiana airlines(OZ8961) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-15 8:10 9:15

6 Asiana airlines(OZ8913) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-15 8:35 9:40

7 Asiana airlines(OZ8919) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-15 9:25 10:30

8 Asiana airlines(OZ8983) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-15 10:00 11:05

9 Asiana airlines(OZ8915) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-15 10:15 11:20

10 Asiana airlines(OZ8963) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-15 11:45 12:50

11 Asiana airlines(OZ8921) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-15 12:00 13:05

12 Asiana airlines(OZ8925) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-15 12:35 13:40

13 Asiana airlines(OZ8929) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-15 12:40 13:45

14 Asiana airlines(OZ8927) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-15 12:45 13:50

15 Asiana airlines(OZ8985) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-15 13:20 14:25

16 Asiana airlines(OZ8931) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-15 13:55 15:00

17 Asiana airlines(OZ8933) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-15 14:00 15:05

18 Asiana airlines(OZ8939) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-15 15:25 16:30

19 Asiana airlines(OZ8943) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-15 15:30 16:35

20 Asiana airlines(OZ8941) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-15 15:55 17:00

21 Asiana airlines(OZ8987) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-15 17:00 18:05

22 Asiana airlines(OZ8937) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-15 17:50 18:55

23 Asiana airlines(OZ8951) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-15 18:45 19:50

24 Asiana airlines(OZ8957) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-15 19:20 20:25

25 Asiana airlines(OZ8955) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-15 19:25 20:30

26 Asiana airlines(OZ8967) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-15 19:30 20:35

27 Asiana airlines(OZ8923) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-15 20:20 21:25

28 Asiana airlines(OZ8959) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-15 20:35 21:40



2015-10-16 Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) - Jeju(CJU), Asiana airlines 

Flight From To Depart Date Departure Time Arrival Time

1 Asiana airlines(OZ8901) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-16 6:15 7:20

2 Asiana airlines(OZ8981) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-16 6:20 7:25

3 Asiana airlines(OZ8907) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-16 6:50 7:55

4 Asiana airlines(OZ8963) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-16 11:45 12:50

5 Asiana airlines(OZ8921) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-16 12:00 13:05

6 Asiana airlines(OZ8929) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-16 12:40 13:45

7 Asiana airlines(OZ8927) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-16 12:45 13:50

8 Asiana airlines(OZ8985) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-16 13:25 14:30

9 Asiana airlines(OZ8931) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-16 13:55 15:00

10 Asiana airlines(OZ8933) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-16 14:00 15:05

11 Asiana airlines(OZ8965) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-16 15:15 16:20

12 Asiana airlines(OZ8939) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-16 15:25 16:30

13 Asiana airlines(OZ8943) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-16 15:30 16:35

14 Asiana airlines(OZ8941) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-16 15:55 17:00

15 Asiana airlines(OZ8987) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-16 17:00 18:05

16 Asiana airlines(OZ8937) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-16 17:50 18:55

17 Asiana airlines(OZ8947) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-16 18:00 19:05

18 Asiana airlines(OZ8951) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-16 18:45 19:50

19 Asiana airlines(OZ8957) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-16 19:20 20:25

20 Asiana airlines(OZ8955) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-16 19:25 20:30

21 Asiana airlines(OZ8967) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-16 19:30 20:35

22 Asiana airlines(OZ8923) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-16 20:20 21:25

23 Asiana airlines(OZ8959) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) Jeju(CJU) 2015-10-16 20:35 21:40



2015-10-16 Jeju(CJU)-Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) , Asiana airlines 

Flight From To Depart Date Departure Time Arrival Time

1 Asiana airlines(OZ8900) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-16 6:55 8:00

2 Asiana airlines(OZ8928) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-16 7:15 8:20

3 Asiana airlines(OZ8982) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-16 8:00 9:05

4 Asiana airlines(OZ8902) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-16 8:05 9:10

5 Asiana airlines(OZ8906) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-16 08;35 9:40

6 Asiana airlines(OZ8962) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-16 10:05 11:10

7 Asiana airlines(OZ8910) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-16 10:20 11:25

8 Asiana airlines(OZ8984) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-16 11:40 12:45

9 Asiana airlines(OZ8914) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-16 12:10 13:15

10 Asiana airlines(OZ8964) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-16 13:35 14:40

11 Asiana airlines(OZ8920) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-16 13:45 14:50

12 Asiana airlines(OZ8926) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-16 14:20 15:25

13 Asiana airlines(OZ8930) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-16 15:40 16:45

14 Asiana airlines(OZ8938) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-16 15:45 16:50

15 Asiana airlines(OZ8944) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-16 16:20 17:25

16 Asiana airlines(OZ8966) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-16 17:00 18:05

17 Asiana airlines(OZ8940) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-16 17:40 18:45

18 Asiana airlines(OZ8980) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-16 18:45 19:50

19 Asiana airlines(OZ8942) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-16 18:55 20:00

20 Asiana airlines(OZ8946) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-16 20:30 21:35

21 Asiana airlines(OZ8952) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-16 21:00 22:05

22 Asiana airlines(OZ8950) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-16 21:05 22:10

23 Asiana airlines(OZ8968) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-16 21:15 22:20



2015-10-17 Jeju(CJU)-Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) , Asiana airlines 

Flight From To Depart Date Departure Time Arrival Time

1 Asiana airlines(OZ8900) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-17 6:55 8:00

2 Asiana airlines(OZ8928) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-17 7:15 8:20

3 Asiana airlines(OZ8982) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-17 8:00 9:05

4 Asiana airlines(OZ8902) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-17 8:05 9:10

5 Asiana airlines(OZ8906) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-17 8:35 9:40

6 Asiana airlines(OZ8962) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-17 10:05 11:10

7 Asiana airlines(OZ8910) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-17 10:20 11:25

8 Asiana airlines(OZ8984) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-17 11:40 12:45

9 Asiana airlines(OZ8914) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-17 12:10 13:15

10 Asiana airlines(OZ8916) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-17 13:15 14:20

11 Asiana airlines(OZ8964) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-17 13:35 14:40

12 Asiana airlines(OZ8920) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-17 13:45 14:50

13 Asiana airlines(OZ8926) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-17 14:20 15:25

14 Asiana airlines(OZ8986) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-17 15:00 16:05

15 Asiana airlines(OZ8930) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-17 15:40 16:45

16 Asiana airlines(OZ8938) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-17 15:45 16:50

17 Asiana airlines(OZ8966) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-17 17:00 18:05

18 Asiana airlines(OZ8934) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-17 17:05 18:10

19 Asiana airlines(OZ8924) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-17 17:35 18:40

20 Asiana airlines(OZ8940) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-17 17:40 18:45

21 Asiana airlines(OZ8980) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-17 18:45 19:50

22 Asiana airlines(OZ8942) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-17 18:55 20:00

23 Asiana airlines(OZ8946) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-17 20:30 21:35

24 Asiana airlines(OZ8952) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-17 21:00 22:05

25 Asiana airlines(OZ8950) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-17 21:05 22:10

26 Asiana airlines(OZ8968) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-17 21:15 22:20



2015-10-18 Jeju(CJU)-Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) , Asiana airlines 

Flight From To Depart Date Departure Time Arrival Time

1 Asiana airlines(OZ8900) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-18 6:55 8:00

2 Asiana airlines(OZ8928) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-18 7:15 8:20

3 Asiana airlines(OZ8982) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-18 8:00 9:05

4 Asiana airlines(OZ8902) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-18 8:05 9:10

5 Asiana airlines(OZ8904) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-18 8:20 9:25

6 Asiana airlines(OZ8906) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-18 8:35 9:40

7 Asiana airlines(OZ8962) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-18 10:05 11:10

8 Asiana airlines(OZ8910) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-18 10:20 11:25

9 Asiana airlines(OZ8984) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-18 11:40 12:45

10 Asiana airlines(OZ8914) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-18 12:10 13:15

11 Asiana airlines(OZ8916) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-18 13:15 14:20

12 Asiana airlines(OZ8964) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-18 13:35 14:40

13 Asiana airlines(OZ8920) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-18 13:45 14:50

14 Asiana airlines(OZ8926) Jeju(CJU) Seoul/Gimpo(GMP) 2015-10-18 14:20 15:25


